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              Texas Instruments BQ24295RGER
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Texas Instruments
                

 Package
 VQFN-24-EP(4x4)

 Description
 
                6.2V 锂离子/Polymer 1 3A VQFN-24-EP(4x4)  Battery Management ICs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.8098
                      	$ 0.81
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.6698
                      	$ 6.70
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.5982
                      	$ 17.95
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.5282
                      	$ 52.82
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.4376
                      	$ 218.80
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.4169
                      	$ 416.90



 
              In Stock: 6544
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  